NEW!
1259
TEMPERATURE
TEM
PERATURE
20
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
ST-TS3 10,000Ω tank sensor thermistor @ 77˚F (26˚C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-TS21 2252Ω tank sensor thermistor @ 77˚F (26˚C), Type II (green leads)
ST-TS22 3000Ω tank sensor thermistor @ 77˚F (26˚C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-TS24 10,000Ω tank sensor thermistor @ 77˚F (26˚C), Type II (yellow leads)
ST-TS27 100,000Ω tank sensor thermistor @ 77˚F (26˚C), Type II (gray leads)
ST-TS42 20,000Ω tank sensor thermistor @ 77˚F (26˚C), Type IV (green leads)
ST-TS63 1000Ω nickel tank sensor RTD @ 70˚F (21˚C) (yellow leads)
ST-TS71 100Ω tank sensor  RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (blue leads)
ST-TS81 100Ω tank sensor RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (yellow leads)
ST-TS85 1000Ω tank sensor RTD @32˚F (0˚C) (blue leads)
ST-TS91 1000Ω tank sensor RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (green leads)
 OPTIONS
 XC25  25' (7.6m) lead length cable
 XD      Dual sensors
  XN1 NIST Certificate, one reference point 32˚F (0˚C)
 XN2 NIST Certificate, two reference point 32˚F (0˚C)
 XN3 NIST Certificate, three reference point 32˚F (0˚C)
 XP Matched pair
 XPA Ultra high accuracy, thermistors only, ±0.135˚F (0.075˚C)
 S Stainless steel thermowell
ST-TS3 XN1 Example: ST-TS3-XN1 10,000Ω tank sensor thermistor with NIST one reference
 point certificate
Accuracy
  Thermistor  ±0.36°F (0.2°C)
  RTD